## P1200073375

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
,				
(0)-10				
্ (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
•				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Document Number)	_			
0.475-4.0				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7			
	Į			
	١			
	ı			
	١			
	1			
	١			
	┛			

Ĺ

Office Use Only



800238777828

08/27/12--01005--010 \*\*70.00

12 AUG 27 AM 11: 19

Ps 8/28/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Hayla I	īnc,	•
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an origin	nal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Ashley Sm Nam		
	1088 Holy	Aduress	
******	Naples P	ZL. 34/63 State & Zip	3
		3 2404 Telephone number	
	GreenNey E-mail address: (to be use	PM @ GN ad for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

SECRETARY OF STATE

A DATEST D. T	374 3493	, , ,	BIVISION OF C	ORPORATIONS
ARTICLE I The name of the	Corporation shall be: HAYLA I	NC.	-12 AUG 27	AMILLO
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		12 NOO 2 1	WELLI- 12
	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:	
	Naples Fl. 34/03		<del>-</del>	
	Naples PLU34/03			<del></del>
			····	
The numose for	which the corporation is organized is:			
riie parpose ioi	which the corporation is organized is:	tile		
	·			
				•
	nares of stock is: /000			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Title: Ashley Swith. Pro 1088 Holygate La	RS Seut		
Name and	Title: ASNICY SMIM. Pr	Address:		<del></del>
Addiess.	Naples EL 34105	Address.		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				·
Name and Address:	Title:	Name and Title:		<del></del>
Address.				
				<del></del>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
Name: Address:	Ashrey smith	Tiss.		
	Naples FL. 34103			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:			
Name: Address:	1088 Holy Gate LN.	<del>-</del>		
Audress.	Naples FL. 34/03	<u> </u>		
Havina heen nas	med as registered agent to accept service of proce	ess foe the above stated cornor	ration at the place desi	onated in
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re			<b>6</b>
$\mathcal{A}_{\lambda}$			0/17/	9010
X X[2]	A Simul Simulature Basistaned A cont		8/17/0	X012
•	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein at			itted in a
wcument to the l	Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as proviueu for in 8.81 /.155	, r.s.	
$x \forall t$	shes	<del></del>	8/17/	2014
<u> </u>	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del></del>	Date	<del></del>